Guangzhou Xuanwu Stage Lighting Equipment Co., Ltd
Model Difference
2022.03.12
Federal Communications Commission
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
USA
RE: LETTER OF MODEL DIFFERENCE
EUT NAME: Remote Control
FCC ID: 2A4P5500WLED
MODEL: 500W LED, 400W, 400W LED, 500W, 600W, 600W LED, 900W, 900W
LED, 1000W, 1000W LED, 1200W, 1200W LED, 1500W, 1500W LED
All the model are the same circuit and RF module, except model names.
Regards
Sincerely
Client’s signature
Client’s name / title : Jianwen Huang/Manager
Contact information / address: Floor3, Building2, No.263, Tangge Road, Baiyun Lake
Street, Baiyun District, Guangzhou City, China.